
Rainbow Pencil - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Round wooden pencil with high quality
American rainbow foil. Single colour
printing only. Always supplied sharpened
at no extra cost.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PWPRAIN

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Pencil With Eraser

Refill Colour N/A

Weight 7.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

60mm x 16mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £20.00

250

£0.266

500

£0.266

1000

£0.250

2000

£0.240

5000

£0.230

10000

£0.230

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.127 £0.127 £0.127 £0.127 £0.127 £0.127

Prices shown are RRP


